
Zheneva-Debjut FANTA 6/20/2017

Zheneva-Debjut FANTA

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/140801
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/140801


RUSCH RUSJCH Olegro Katrin Shadow On Sand
2/25/2009

EURCH RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH
RUSJCH MOLJCH INTCH Olegro Katrin Never

Stop 6/4/2007

BALTCH LTCH RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH
UKRCH LTJCH RUSJCH INTCH(FCI) BIHJCH

MNCH Crimson Devil Epocha 7/2/2006

AMCH PLCH Gingery's Blackberry Dynomite PKR
IX 40590 10/9/1998

LTCH RUSCH Pascha Germanika PKR.IX-44429
5/12/2004

LTCH RKFCH RUSCH MOLCH SLOCH RUSJCH
INTCH(FCI) Zholesk Pinokolada RKF 1417496

7/10/2003

RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH
PLCH PLJCH SLOCH YUCH RUSJCH

INTCH(FCI) Zholesk Edmond RKF1294709
3/4/2002

CZCH RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH SLOCH INTCH
Zholesk Primavera RKF 1234826 9/14/2001

RUSCH RUSJCH Zholesk Principi Olegro Katrin
7/10/2003

RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH
PLCH PLJCH SLOCH YUCH RUSJCH

INTCH(FCI) Zholesk Edmond RKF1294709
3/4/2002

CZCH NLCH RKFCH RUSCH SKCH ESCH
SLOCH INTCH(FCI) Sampan Basta 12.09.2000 -

21.02.2015 RKF.1133081 9/12/2000

RKFCH RUSCH Zholesk Emili RKF1078352
3/9/2000

CZCH RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH SLOCH INTCH
Zholesk Primavera RKF 1234826 9/14/2001

LUXCH RUSCH Natan Germanika PRX IX 40735
5/7/2000

RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH INTCH(FCI)
Sasquehanna Escapada 3/13/1997

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/84508
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/71909
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/71909
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/69208
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35003
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/58453
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/59373
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/50552
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/49562
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/65542
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/50552
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/43476
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/43476
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/50551
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/49562
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/54089
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/43731


RUSCH RUSJCH Zheneva-Debjut Amarilis
12/1/2011

RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH RUSJCH Olegro Katrin
Long-Awaited 5/20/2010

RUSCH RUSJCH Pippo ze Zatopene Chajdy
6/6/2009

CZCH SKCH SLOCH SKJCH INTCH(FCI)
CERCH CC Dior du Domaine du Président

3/7/2007

Elischa Ze Zatopene Chajdy CMKU/CIN 1777/05
5/19/2005

LTCH RKFCH RUSCH MOLCH SLOCH RUSJCH
INTCH(FCI) Zholesk Pinokolada RKF 1417496

7/10/2003

RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH
PLCH PLJCH SLOCH YUCH RUSJCH

INTCH(FCI) Zholesk Edmond RKF1294709
3/4/2002

CZCH RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH SLOCH INTCH
Zholesk Primavera RKF 1234826 9/14/2001

RUSCH RUSJCH Zheneva-Debjut Meri Poppins
RKF 2423000 10/8/2008

RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH RUSJCH MOLJCH
Zholesk Imperial 1 RKF 1987122 10/19/2006

LUXCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH Sasquehanna
Denver RKF 7/19/2004

Zholesk Ibica 5/6/2005

Goldi Fish RKF 1835271 11/25/2005
RKFCH RUSCH RUSJCH Zholesk Avgustin 0000

8/12/2004

RUSCH RUSJCH Amalina Yagodka 5/2/2004

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/108867
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/94752
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/94752
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/85149
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/71365
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/62797
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/59373
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/50552
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/49562
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/88872
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/77371
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/67003
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/67003
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/67855
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/88866
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/59844
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/84470

